Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110002079043)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORFION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5358

\*\*Enter the email address for this business en:ity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

The part	7	Address:

## COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT ()R O/D RESIGN LIVING FOR EXCELLENCE CANADA CORPORATION

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

12-22-1

8/19/2011

## COVER LETTER

**3**,

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

name of cor	OF CORPORATION: Living for Excellence Canada Corporation				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:			P11000		
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment	and fee are subm	itted for filing		
Please return all o	orrespondence conc	cerning this matter	to the followi	r:}:	
			allstrand		Stepper was a state of the stat
		Name of C	norset Parson		
		<u>L</u>	FE	·	
Firm/ Company					
4072 Market Place Drive					
Address					
		Flint, N	11 48507		
		City/ State	and Zip Code	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	G-mai) nddiess	ob.hallstrand@t	no-team.net	iopilicanion)	
For further inform	ation concerning th	is matter, please c	alt:		
	vid J. DenDooyen	at .	( 313 )	96	51-0200 phose Number
Name	of Contact Porson		Area Code &	: Daytime Tele	phose Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following	amount made pay	able to the Pic	orida Depart	ment of State:
<b>] \$3</b> 5 Filing Fee	2 \$43,75 Piling F. Certificate of S	larus (	43.75 Piling Fee Jurified Copy Additional copy i		S52.50 Filing fer Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section			eet Address endment Sect	ion	
Division of Corporations		Div	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building		
Tallahassoe, FL 32314			2661 Executive Center Circle Tallshassee, FL 32301		

FILED
2011 AUG 19 AM 9:51
PALLAHASSEE. FLORIO

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Living for Excelle	nce Canada Corpo	ration
(Name of Corporation as curre	ently filed with the Florid	a Hapt, of State)
P11	000042074	
(Document Nun	ober of Corporation (if kno	(aw
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	6, Plorida Statutes, this R	londa Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amonding name, enter the new name of	the corporation:	
		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain a hbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pro	designation "Corp." "Inc	"." c" "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if app (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u>	licable: TADDRESS)	
	<del>,</del> ,,,,	98 <del>1</del>
	<del></del>	
C. Enter new multing address, if supplicables (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE AND A POST OF PAGE AND A POS		and the second s
	<del></del>	
<ul> <li>If amending the registered agent applier r new registered agent and/or the new registered.</li> </ul>		o Florida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street a	oddreca)
		Florida
	(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing the foresty accept the appointment as registered to	<u>u Registered Apenti</u> gent. I am familiar with a	nd accept the obligations of the position.
	•	•
Si	ignature of New Kegistered	Agen, if changing

TAI	poyed and t	ne Officers and/or Directors, enter the fifth, name, and address of each Officer and sheets, if necessary)	title and name of such officer/dis and/or Director tolog added;	rectar beine
III	<u>lc</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
-	<u> </u>	Rob Hallstrand	12184 Riverband Hoad St. Lucie, Ft. 34984	☐ Add ☑ Remove
~~	myant talking ad			Add Remove
	uttach additi	gradding additional Articles, enter clonel sheets, if necessary). (he specific Purpose is deleted and replaced	·)	
Th	e purpose	for which the corporation is organ	ized is: to engage in any act	ivity or
bu	siness per	mitted under the laws of the State	of Florida.	
р. -	provistoge	dissent provides for an exchange, recla for implementing the amendment if no oplicable, indicate N/A)	salification, or canceligation of far it contelned in the enjendment is	ued shares,
<b></b>				

The date of each amendmen	i(s) adoption; 08/04/2011
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) are sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/we must be separately provide	re approved by the chareholders through voting groups. The following statement discretely active group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
<b>by</b>	(woling group)
	(witing group)
The amendment(a) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without stereholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated A	Irin noodword
(By solo	a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been cled, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pinted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Omn Woodward
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Incorporator
	(Title of person signing)